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        Property Practitioners

        With MLS it's personal. We are dedicated to providing you, the client, with the best possible advice and marketing throughout the process when buying or selling your property.
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        Teamwork

        With over 50 real estate agencies in Pretoria North and Northeast, we work together as a team to advertise and market your property to all potential buyers locally and nationally.
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        Get Results

        When listing your property with MLS we strive to sell your property at the best possible price, in the shortest amount of time. More properties, more buyers, better results.
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   Contact Us

MLS Gauteng North

  
    
      
    
          685 Berg Ave, NG Church Florauna, Florauna, Pretoria North, 0182
      

  
    
      
    
    +27 (0)81 341 7000

  

  
    
      
    
    info@mlspretoria.co.za

  

   
       
      
             
   
                  
      
        
        
      
    
          
  
  
    

   
      



   
       
      

  
         
   
  
    
              	Properties For Sale:
	
                Akasia
              
	
                Pretoria
              
	
                Mabopane
              
	
                Saulsville
              
	
                Soshanguve
              
	
                Amandasig
              
	
                Annlin
              
	
                Booysens
              
	
                Capital Park
              
	
                Chantelle
              
	
                Christiaanville AH
              
	
                Clarina
              
	
                Danville
              
	
                Daspoort
              
	
                Doornpoort
              
	
                Dorandia
              
	
                Doreg
              
	
                Elandspoort
              
	
                Florauna
              
	
                Heatherview
              
	
                Hesteapark
              
	
                Kameeldrift East
              
	
                Karenpark
              
	
                Kilner Park
              
	
                Klerksoord
              
	
                Mabopane Unit M
              
	
                Magalieskruin
              
	
                Montana
              
	
                Montana Park
              
	
                Montana Tuine
              
	
                Mountain View
              
	
                Ninapark
              
	
                Pretoria Gardens
              
	
                Pretoria North
              
	
                Sinoville
              
	
                Soshanguve BB
              
	
                Soshanguve East
              
	
                Soshanguve Uu
              
	
                Soshanguve V
              
	
                Soshanguve Xx
              
	
                The Orchards
              
	
                Theresa Park
              
	
                Wolmer
              
	
                Wonderboom
              
	
                Zambezi Country Estate
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      Sign up for Property Alerts

    

    
                             Enter your email address and you will be added to our mailing list, where you will be notified via email when new properties are added to our website. 
        
          

          Not Acceptable URL

    
    
      Email
      
        
              

    

    
      Name
      
        
      

    

    
      Phone
      
        
      

    

    
      More Details
      
        
      

    
      
       
   
  
    
              
         receive all alerts
      
              
         filter alerts
      
    

  

  
  
        
    
      Type
      
        select filter type
sales only
rentals only


        rental or sale

        * you must select a filter type

      

    

        
       
               
              Areas
            
        
        
        
      

    


        
  
  
  
   
    
        
      min price
      
        Any
0
150 000
300 000
500 000
800 000
1 000 000
1 200 000
1 500 000
1 750 000
2 000 000
2 500 000
3 000 000
3 500 000
4 000 000
5 000 000
6 000 000
7 000 000
8 000 000
9 000 000
10 000 000
12 500 000
15 000 000
17 500 000
20 000 000
30 000 000
50 000 000
100 000 000


      

      
        Any
0
1 000
1 500
2 000
2 500
3 000
4 000
5 000
6 000
7 000
8 000
10 000
15 000
20 000
25 000
30 000
40 000
50 000
60 000
75 000
100 000
150 000
200 000
300 000
1 000 000


                  * you must select a filter type

              

    

    
      max price
      
        Any
150 000
300 000
500 000
800 000
1 000 000
1 200 000
1 500 000
1 750 000
2 000 000
2 500 000
3 000 000
3 500 000
4 000 000
5 000 000
6 000 000
7 000 000
8 000 000
9 000 000
10 000 000
12 500 000
15 000 000
17 500 000
20 000 000
30 000 000
50 000 000
100 000 000


      

      
        Any
1 000
1 500
2 000
2 500
3 000
4 000
5 000
6 000
7 000
8 000
10 000
15 000
20 000
25 000
30 000
40 000
50 000
60 000
75 000
100 000
150 000
200 000
300 000
1 000 000
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